

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1149 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BADRI LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 01/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant alone present and
submits that additional documents are filed on 30.8.2011.

Office to verify and submit.

List again on 21.10.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

hj